
DATE 05/08/2021 TIME l-1:15

OO25OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE

VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HAR.DTN COU}TTY 0s/ot/2o2t - os/31/2021 cHK11s PAGE:

PO # INVOICE # 99 FA A}/IOUNT REF #

1
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $o OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMIJM FOR REPORT

r,A 70891-8104

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOUNT NAI{E

os/os/2027
os/L1/2oT.
05/]-L/2021
os/LL/2021
os / t2 /202L
os/t2/2o2t
os/12/2o2t
os/t2/202t
os/Le/2021
os/7e/2oT,
05/a9/2o2t
os / re /2o2a
os/Le/2o2t
os/26/2O2a
os / 25 /202a
os /26 / 2O2t
0s /25 / 2o2a
os/26/202a
o5 / 26 /2021

010-510-440
ol7-623-440
010-560-410
010-560-410
oL1-523-440
017 - 621- 440
017 -521-440
010-460-440
o10 -401,- 424
010-650-334
010-550-334
010-550-334
010-455-440
010-510-440
oLo - 407- 424
010-51-0-440
010-560-410
010-560-410
010-459-440

UTILITIES
UTILTTIES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
OUTS]DE SERVICES
UTILITIES
UTTLITIES
UTTLITIES
UTILITIES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
SUPPLIES. LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES - LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES - LUMBERTON
UTILITIES
UTTLITTES
REGTONAL RADIO SYSTEM
T'TILITIES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
OUTSIDE SERVTCES
UTILITIES

ITEM/REASON

3/23-4/2t JAIL
3/AO-4/6 R&83
3/L8-4/tG vtcc
3/L8-4/t6 vtCC
3/2s-4/23 Sr, BARN
3/30-4/26 oFFrcE
3/3O-4/26 SHOP
sERvrcE 4 / L/2t-4 / 3O /2t
4/B-s/7 srLS Tow
4/2-4/30 7835
4/L-s/4 7832
4/L-s/4 7680
sERvrcE 4 / s / 2t-s / 5 / 21,
4/76-5/76 O ANNEX
4/t6-5/L9 SL TOW
4/L6-s/16 STORAGE
4/t6-s/16 vrcc
4/!5-s/L6 vtCC
sERvrcE 4 / 1,s / 21,- s / t4 / 2a

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
l-
1
1
1
1
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

82021
4202t
8202r
42027
82021
8202
8202
8202
8202
a202
8202
8202
8202
8202

o8202
o4202
o8202
08202
o8202

0060s1

006t 57

oo6024

700066541,O4
2600044342A3
420002742609
390003363304
485003795900
3350047 84240
335004784534
2250057 65024
70005674372
130005144531
375004494115
15005995985
L7 50050999L4
L40005123A77
90005596589
260004864003
350003355265
485003805474
540001493540

, L20
380

L7
19

387

11
74
55
55
5L

225.45
t73.06
t7.65
2t .5A

L)_7 . L4

039823C
039865C
039973C
03 9973C
040003c
040005c
040006c
040023c
o4 003 1c
04003 5c
04 003 6c
040035c
040042c
040223C
o40224C
o4022sc
o40229C
040229C
040238C

204.12
49.54
65 .90

203.'78
11. 19
22.70
96.79

L96 .24
513 .19

NN3
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN

VENDOR TOTAI-: 5 , 847 .95



DATF. 06/08/2021- TIME 11:l-5 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY o5/o
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REOUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAI MINIMUM

OOO3OO CITY OF KOUNTZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE TX 7?625

t/2
FOR REPORT

02L - 05/31/202L CHKLL5 PAGE: 1

PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT REF #DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

05/L9/2O2L O82O27 Ol7 -622-44O UTILITIES
05 /19 /2O2t 082On- 010-510-440 UTTLTTTES
os / t9 /2021, o82O21, 010-510-440 UTILITIES
os / re /202

ITEM/REASON

3/3t-4/29 R&82
4/s-4/2e c/H
4/5-4/29 JAtr,
4/s-5/4 o ANNEX
3/31-4l29 ANNEX
3 /31,-4/29 wrc
3/3t-4/29 CROCKER

03003401-042
0 5 01,14 01- 04 2
05011451-042
05010s02-050
o4006421-o42
o400542t-042
o4005304-042

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

L,362
3,747

87
260

209.79 040030c
04 003 4c
040034c
040034c
04 003 4c
04 003 4c
04 003 4c

05
05

L9 /2O2
! oa202t 0L0-5L0-440 UTTLITIES
L OA202L 010-510-440 UULITIES
I 08202L 595-501-440 tTILITTES
L 082021_ 010-510-440 tTILITTES

00
27
46
35
t-5
95os/19

19 202 15
89

VENDOR TOTAL: 5,77L.97



DA:[E 05/08/2021 TrME 11:16 VENDOR PAYMENTS LrST - TARDIN COTNTY O5/O1/2O2L - O5/3t/2O21 CHK115 pAGE:
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REOUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

OOI792 WEST }ARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 285
SAXATOGA TX 77585

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOI'NT # ACCOI'lillI NAME

05/1-!/2OU- Oazo2t Ot7 -623-440 UTrLrrrES

ITEM/REASON

4/15 READ

PO# INVOICE # 99 FA

1,L71-O42321 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMOI]NT

20.50

20.50

REF *

03 9875C



DATE 06/08/2021 TrME 11:16 VENDOR PAYMENTS LrST - HARDTN COIr}{ry O5/O|/2O21, - 05/3:./2021 CHK115 pAGE:
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINTMW FOR REPORT

OOO3O]. CITY OF SILSBEE
l22O lrttlll 327 EAST
SILSBEE TX 77656

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNI NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT REF #

05/LL/2O2t 08202)-
05/t9/202L OA2OZL
os/26/2O2L OA2O21-
os/26/202a O82O2t

VENDOR TOTAL 199. s5

0L0-455-462 OFFICE EQUIPMEITT REMr 2/28-3/30 Jp#L
ot7-622-44o UTILTTIES 4/6-5/6 R&82
oL7-62L-44O UrrtrTrES 4/2O-s/2O OFFTCE
0)"7-627--440 UTTLTTTES 4/2O-s/20 SHOP

4035834195
040880001-05
160550001-05
150570001-05

NN
NN
NN
NN

37 .30
32 .50

L13.50
t6.25

1

039959C
040035c
o4022AC
o40228C



DATE 06/08/2O21 TrME l-1:15

001125 LUMBERTON MIID
PO BOX 8055
LUMBERTON TX'17657

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOIJNT # ACCOUNT NAME

o5/r9 /2O2L OA2O2T 010-550-334 SUPPLTES-LUMBERTON

VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST . HARDIN COUNTY O5/O!/2O2T - 05/3A/2021 CHK115 PAGE:
ALL PAYMENT I"YPE(S) REQUESTED $0.00 vENDoR ToTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

ITEM/REASON

4/a-5/3 R&84

PO# INVOICE # 99 FA

02151507-050 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMOUNT

42.08

42.08

REF #

040039c



DATE 06/08/202r. TrME 11:17 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDTN COUlil:TY O5/OL/2O2L - 05/31-/2021 CHKlIS pAGE;
ALL PAYMENI TYPE(S) REQT'ESTED SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

OOI297 CENTERPOTNT ENERGY
PO BOX 4981
HOUSTON TX 7721O-494t

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAT"IE ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE * 99 FA ATIIOUNT

o5/19/2O2L Oazo2r 017-521-440 UTILITIES 4/2-5/4 R&P]- ?7889491-050 N N 3?.64

VENDOR TOTAL: 37.64

1

REF #

040029c


